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HONOLULU, HAWAII AL-754 (FAA)

RNAV (GPS) RWY 8R
(HNL)(PHNL)

21°19'N-157°55'W RNAV (GPS) RWY 8R
(HNL)(PHNL)

HONOLULU TOWER

118.1  257.8
123.9  273.575(8R/26L)
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on V4 southwest bound.
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on V21 southbound.

arrivals at ALANA

Procedure NA for
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(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 75)

VGSI and descent angles not coincident
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3.25°
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4W, 8W, 22W, and 26W. Cat E restricted to USAF/USN Aircraft.

22R. Circling NA for Cats C, D, and E north of Rwy 8L-26R.  Circling NA to Sea Lanes

Circling Rwy 22R NA at night.  Circling NA for Cats A and B northwest of Rwys 8L and

climb-in-hold to 3100.

direct ALANA and hold, continue

then climbing right turn to 3100

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 500
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